MARCA

KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 119CT

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Bet &amp; Win / Bet &amp; Win E2 50
Dink 4T 50
Dink AIR 2T 50
Dink Classic AIR 2T Euro 2 50
Dink LC 50
Grand Dink 2T 50
Dink 4T DD E3 125
Dink 4T DD E3 125
Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2 125
Grand Dink E3 125
Grand Dink S 125
Quannon 125
Quannon 125
Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2 150
Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2 150
Grand Dink E3 150
Grand Dink S 150
Dink Classic 200
Dink Classic 200
Dink DD E3 200
Dink DD E3 200
Bet &amp; Win 250
Bet &amp; Win 250
Dink Sport 250
Dink Sport 250
People 250
Yup 250

ANNI
2002 - 2007
2007 - 2013
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2007
1999 - 2002
2005 - 2012
2006 - 2015
2006 - 2015
2001 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2001 - 2007
2001 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2015
2006 - 2015
2000 - 2007
2000 - 2007
2001 - 0000
2001 - 0000
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

00156902
00126217
00156902
00156902
00156902
00156902
00126217
00158189
00126217
00126217
00126217
00158189
00158189
00126217
00156902
00126217
00126217
00156902
00157900
00126217
00157900
00156902
00157900
00156902
00157900
00156902
00156902




KYMCO Yup 250 2003 - 2006 no 00157900




